
Dimensions

Specifications

Features Code Compliance

Pfirst Series™
Tub & Shower
LG07-1110 Finish(C) q

LG07-1180 Finish(C) q

•	 Valve Included

•	 1.8 GPM Flow Rate (Showerhead)
•	 Multi-Function Showerhead 		

(3 Functions)
•	 Includes 07-31XA Valve
•	 Ceramic Disc Cartridges
•	 Metal Handles (1110 Only)
•	 Acrylic Handles (1180 Only)
•	 Pforever Warranty®

•	 IAPMO Certified
•	 CSA B125 Certified
•	 ASME A112.18.1
•	 Cal Green Complaint
•	 CEC Compliant
•	 EPA WaterSense Certification 1.8 gpm, 6.8 L/Min

Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:

2-1/4
[57.3]

2-13/16
[71.5]

3-13/32
[86.8]

2-25/32
[71]

2-15/32
[63]

2-3/8
[60]

13/16
[20.6]

8-7/32
[208.8]

2-3/8
[60.3]

2-1/4
[57.4]

2-3/8
[60.1]

8
[203.2]

10-13/16
[274.7]

Copyright © 2017, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/support SS-LG07-11X012186-11 September 28, 2017

1180 Shown
1110


